ABOUT

Uzma Jalaluddin is a Toronto-
based columnist, writer, and the
author of Ayesha At Last (2018)
and Hana Khan Carries On (2021).

She writes a parenting and culture
column for The Toronto Star and
has written for The Atlantic. Her
debut novel was a Publishers
Weekly Best Book of 2019,
Cosmopolitan UK Book of the Year,
Goodreads Choice Awards finalist,
and was optioned for film by
Pascal Pictures.
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PUBLICISTS

Canada:
Alice Tibbetts, HarperCollins Canada
alice.tibbetts@harpercollins.com

United States:
Jessica Brock, PenguinRandomHouse
jbrock@penguinrandomhouse.com

UK/Aus/[NZ:
publicity@atlantic-books.co.uk

REPRESENTATIVES

Literary Agent: Ann Collette, Rees
Literary Agency
agentl0702@aol.com

Film and TV agent: Sean Daily,
Hotchkiss Daily and Associates
Sean@haalit.com

Speaking Agent: Rob Firing,
Transatlantic Agency
rfiring@gmail.com



Ayesha At Last
A Pride and Prejudice retelling
set in a close-knit Toronto
Muslim community.

AWARDS FOR AYESHA AT LAST

¢ Cosmopolitan UK Book of
the Year 2019

A NOVEL

¢ NPR Best Books of 2019

* Goodreads Choice
Awards Best romance
finalist 2019

CClnCIdCI/UKCOVGI' USA cover e A summer book club pick
on the Today Show

PRAISE FOR UZMA JALALUDDIN

“Jalaluddin cleverly illustrates the social
pressures facing youngf Indian-Muslim adults..a
highly entertaining tale of family, community,
and romance.”

Publishers Weekly (starred review)

Canada/USA cover UK cover

UZMA JALALUDDIN

HANA KHAN
CARRIES ON

“A novel of wh,
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SOCIAL MEDIA

Twitter: @UzmaWrites

Instagram: @UzmadJalaludding
Email: !/ ﬂ\

ujalaluddin@outiook.com

UZMA JALAL DDIN

AUTHOR OF AYESHA AT

Website:
uzmajalaluddin.com

Hana Khan Carries On
Inspired by the movie ‘You've
Got Mail,’ and set in rival halal
restaurants.
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